| | 1127 |
|---|---------------------------|
| (Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) | 20033513084 |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | |
| (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status | 93/38/1901013027 ÷ |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | TALL WARD OF 5: 15 |
| Office Use Only | |
| | OCT 1 5 2019 C. Kinse, |

3

| | | | COVER LETT | ER | |
|---------------------|----------------------------------|---|--|---|--|
| | egistration Se ivision of Cor | | | | |
| SUBJECT | SAR PETR | O LLC | | | |
| 20DJFC I | • | Name of Lim | ited Liability Company | | - |
| The enclos | ed Articles of | Amendment and fee(s) are sub | mitted for tiling. | | |
| Please retu | im all correspo | ndence concerning this matter | to the following: | | |
| | | ANAMUL I. KHANDAK | ER | | |
| | | SAR PETRO LLC | Name of Person | | _ |
| | | SAR PETRO LLC | Firm/Company | | |
| | | 9605 WESTVIEW DR | i univ impinij | | |
| | | <u>~</u> | Address | | - |
| | | CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33 | 076 | | |
| | | bchowdhury92003@yahoo. | City/State and Zip Coc .com | le | |
| For further | information o | E-mail address: (oncerning this matter, please ca | to be used for future annu | al report notification) | - |
| | | | | 682-8724 | |
| ANAMUL I. KHANDAKER | | at () Area Code | Daytime Telephone Numb | ler | |
| Enclosed is | s a check for th | ne following amount: | | | |
| |) Filing Fee | □ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | \$55.00 Filing Fee Certified Copy tadditional copy is one tadditional copy is one | enclosed) Certific | Filing Fee, cate of Status & ed Copy nat copy is enclosed |
| | Registr Divisio P.O. Bo | ING ADDRESS: ation Section n of Corporations bx 6327 ssee, FL 32314 | Registi Divisio Cliiton 2661 E | ET/COURIER ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations i Building Executive Center Circle assee, FL 32301 | |

| ART | TICLES OF | TO ORGANIZATION OF | |
|---|---|--|---|
| SAR PETRO LLC | | | |
| (<u>Name of the Lim</u> | ited Liability Com (A Florida Limite | i <mark>pany as it now appears on our records.</mark>) ed Liability Company) | |
| The Articles of Organization for this Limited I. Florida document number <u>L19000197127</u> | _iability Compa | ny were filed on | and |
| This amendment is submitted to amend the fol | lowing: | | |
| A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name o</u> N/A | of the limited li | ability company here: | |
| The new name must be distinguishable and contain the | words "Limited Lia | ability Company," the designation "ELC" of | $\overline{r_1}$ $\overline{r_2}$ $\overline{y_1}$ $\overline{y_2}$ |
| Enter new principal offices address, if appli | cable: | N/A | |
| (Principal office address MUST BE A STRE | <u>ET ADDRESS)</u> | | |
| Enter new mailing address, if applicable: | | N/A | SEP 30 |
| (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) | | SE 7: | |
| B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of | - | | <u>ज</u> |
| Name of New Registered Agent: | N/A | | |
| New Registered Office Address: | N/A | | |
| | | Enter Florida street address | |
| | | , Flori | da Zip Code |
| | | Ciņ | Zip C 644 |

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comprovisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar will accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this doct being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liabil, company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agei

<u>or removed from our records:</u>

MGR **#** Manager 'AMBR = Authorized Member

| <u>Fitle</u> | <u>Name</u> | Address | $\underline{T}_{\mathbf{VI}}$ |
|--------------|---------------------|-------------------|-------------------------------|
| MGRM | ANAMUL I. KHANDAKER | 5327 NW 93RD AVE | |
| · | | SUNRISE, FL 33351 | |
| | | | 0 |
| | | ·· | _ |
| | | | |
| | | | D ŀ |
| | | | □ c |
| | | | |
| | | | Q A |
| | | | 🗆 Re |
| | | | D Chi |
| | | | Ū Ad |
| | | | |
| | | | @ Rei |
| | | | Ch |
| | | | Ad |
| | | | Rei |
| | | | □[Ch |
| | | | |
| | | | Ad |
| | | | [] Ren |
| | | | □ Gha |

| | N/A | |
|----------------------------|---|------------|
| • | | |
| | | |
| | | <u> </u> |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | l i |
| | | 1 |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | - <u> </u> |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| (lf an ei <u>Note</u> : | tive date, if other than the date of filing:(optional) ffective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Purs 1 If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will ment's effective date on the Department of State's records. | |
| | ecord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on t e 90th day after the record is filed. | he earl |
| Dated | SEPTEMBER 27 2019 | |
| | Dissued 7 Khoudakel | |
| | Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member | |

ANAMUL I. KHANDAKER

.

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3